NAME MIKE NEU
E-MAIL ADDRESS
HIGH
SCHOOL

SPORTS

COLLEGE BALL STATE

MIKE NEU HC
BALL STATE UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL

bsufootball@bsu.edu

GRAD.

YEAR
LETTERS

3 YEAR STARTER - QB

COACHING
1994
1998-99
2000
2001
2002
2004-08
2012-13
2014-15
2016 -

FAMILY

TOPIC

YEAR(S)

SCHOOL
BALL STATE
NASHVILLE KATS - AFL
AUGUSTA STALLIONS - AFL
CAROLINA COBRAS - AFL
CAROLINA COBRAS - AFL
NEW ORLEANS VOODOO - AFL
TULANE
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS
BALL STATE
WIFE CHARMIN
DAUGHTERS
GRAYCEN - 18

KEYNOTE

POS
GA
OC/QB
HC
oC
HC
HC
QB
QB
HC

SONS
CARSON - 17
CHASE -9

2020 IFCA STATE CLINIC

BALL STATE

PHONE 765 285-825

HONORS

BS/BA YR 1994
MS/MA YR

HONORS






